222 VAN BUREN

222 VAN BUREN STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-4819 RESicEacN==\N:7\8
WI, 54301-4819

$319,900

Urban Charm Meets Modern Comfort in This Whitney School Townhome! Just * 3 beds
steps from downtown GB, this stunning end-unit offers open-concept living w/ * 4 baths
a bright kitchen, white cabinets, SS appls, granite snack counter & stylish * Residential
backsplash. Enjoy a cozy dining area, spacious LR, powder rm, built-in bench °
. Condo,Condominium
nook & access to the 2-stall attached garage. Upstairs:...
 Active
* 1940 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1460 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 480

Tax Amount: 4707.77 Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven/range, dishwasher,
washer, dryer.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper
Family Room 19x12 Lower
Kitchen 15x12 Main
Living Room 14x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Varies by Unit

Exterior material: Balcony,Vinyl Siding Parking: Garage

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com
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